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mamkiming Ohvale 110 - Riepilogativa Qualifiche

Pos Num  Pilota Team Motoclub Q1 Q2 Migliore Distacchi

1 15  FERLAINO Gioele Busca 1:30518  1:30.376 1:30.376
2 50 FEDRIGKMason TeamRB.Racng  13lose 130422 1:30422 00046 00.046
3 10 RADAEWISamuel Gulanova 131170 130505 130505 00129 00.083
4 4 1OSIleonardo MetSquadraCorse RideTolife 130664 130612 130612 00236 00,107
s 77 DANZINio MetSquadraCorse RideTolfe 130845 131629 130885 00469 00233
6 21 ClAUSIAndrea MotoCronoRacing Monaco 131374 131118 131119 00743 00274
7 28 NERONIFlavia AngelussTeam NuovoMCRPasolini 131313 131606 131313 00937 00194
8 5 BRGNOUJason BierretiRacng PacloTordi 131376 131586 131376 01000 00063
9 7  DEGIOVANNIGabrele SalentoBikers 131396 131975 131396 01020 00020
10 19  CAMPANEUALors Giuanova 132000 132346 132000 01624 00.604
11 22 TURIEmanuele TeamRB.Racng PaloTordi 133752 132616 132616 02240 00616
12 27 PASQUINIGioele cdA 134217 133450 133450  03.07 00834
13 26 SPACCINIGabriel MotorPark By Mperformance ~ Cattolica 134326 13353 133539 03163 00089
14 17  MOLDOVANLorenzo TeamRB.Racng PacloTordi 136200 138756 136200 05824 02661
15 16 KAWASAKIPedroA. BierretiRacne 140364 139024 1:39.024 08648 02824
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